Utility Series Depth Filter Cartridges
Zeta Plus™
 U2 & U2W Series
Zeta Plus U2 and U2W Utility Series filter cartridges are specifically designed to provide
high efficiency and cost effective filtration of dielectric oils for the power generation
industry. U2 grades remove par ticulate and lower levels of moisture while U2W grades
have been optimised to remove higher lev els of moisture together with particulate
contamination.

DOC10032
LITCTZPUUW2.EU - 0810
US Zeta Plus U2 & U2W Series Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus and 3M are trademarks of 3M used under license.
Cartridge Configurations
Part Number
Diameter
(inches)
Height
(cm)
Cells Area (m2) Units Per Carton Media
Z2UC1 12 19.53 7 0.65 2 05U2
Z2UC2 12 39.05 14 1.30 1 05U2
Z2UD1 12 18.73 6 0.56 2 05U2W
Z2UD2 12 37.47 12 1.11 1 05U2W
Operation Parameters
Maximum Media Operating Temperature 60 °C
Maximum Operating Differential Pressure 2.5 bar
Recommended Flow Rate 0.38 l / m2
Z2UD2 15.91 cm
Cartridge Diameter Cartridge Height Construction Gasket Material Packaging Media Grade Media Formulation
U2 Grade
Z2UC
(12” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2 - Double Height
3 - Combination*
1P - Without
Handles
2P - With
Lifting Handles
D - Nitrile
1 - Standard (poly bags)
2 - Water-impervious foil bag
05
U2 - Particulate removal
from dielectric oils
U2W Grade
Z2UD
(12” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2 - Double Height
3 - Combination*
1P - Without
Handles
2P - With
Lifting Handles
D - Nitrile
1 - Standard (poly bags)
2 - Water-impervious foil bag
05
U2W - Particulate and
water removal from
dielectric oils
*Combination packaging consists of a single box containing one 1-high cartridge and one 2- high cartridge.
The Zeta Plus Utility Series Advantage
• Optimised cartridge design for high efficiency and
cost effective filtration of service aged oils
• Patented, charge-modified media for electro-kinetic
adsorption of fine particulate
• U2W formulation for removal of high levels of
moisture from dielectric oils
• Multiple height cartridges for easy cartridge